09 Mayis 2024 Persembe

2. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

At ismi
1.HISMAN IN MY HEART
2.EL LORD
3.LAST SHOT
4 AKINLARBEYi
5KOLO
6.BABARUSTEM
7.CAPO
8.CRIMEAN WOLF
9  9.ADAVANT WARRIOR
10 10.BOUCHERON
11 11.PERFECT SAVER
12 12.ATERNITAS
13 13.PUREWHITE
14 14.SKY SPY
15 15.VARDAVELA
16 16.ABJARIN OGLU
17  17.0GLUMMUSTAFA
18 18.SILENCE OF REALITY
19 19.UC MATRA
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Yas
3yde
3yde
3yae
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3ydd
3yde
3yke
3yde
3yae
3yae
3yae
3yae
3ydd

Deklareler

Handikap 15/H2
2.)94.600 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ARVICE MARSHAL (USA) - QUEEN SEA
MARCAVELLY (USA) - NEFES
LUXOR - PRINCESS MAHRA
YILDRIVBEY - AR ROSE
SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - CARGRAD
ABBAS YOLOU- LADY MARA
SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - ARN
CRIVEAN TATAR - CANTERBLRY (GB)
ARVICE MARSHAL (USA) - CHAPEAU CHC (USA)
ABBAS YOLOU- LIFETIVE
SUPER SAVER (USA) - CHASING THEWIND
AGRESVO (USA) - GALINA
CRNVEAN TATAR - WHTE FIRE
BLUEGRASS CAT (USA) - AD VICTORAM (IRE)
OGLUMMELIH- AGAFYA
ABJARACADEMY - ROCKS
GRAYSTORM- RDEHGH
APPROVE (IRE) - SILENT FORCE
KIRDEMIRKIR - KUOUK MATRA

Siklet

54,5

52
52
51
50,5

3.)47.300 ¢

Jokey
H.CiZIK
1. AKYAVUZ
MS.GELIK
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
MAKYAVUZ
E.CANKAYA
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
MUS.CELIK
EAKTUG
ECiziK
MBAYIR
Kosmaz
Kosmaz

Ankara Hipdromu (8. Yanis Giinii)

1600 Gim
423650 b
Sahip Antrenorii HP  Son6Y.
CEML CizZIK ALl CIZIK 60 2223
MERT ALl KARABULUT E.AKYAWZ 59 628437
MEHVET CELIK ACIFTCI 59 1-31
AKIN OZTURK AIPEK 55 3-22215
MUHARREMCAN D.TEKELI 52 431547
MUSTAFAERGUR R KARABAS 51 123736
SAFAK OZKAN AYDEMR F.ARICI 50 123612
V.IBRAHIMARACI C.AKGUL 48 2210-5
MELIS KURTEL EMIN C.DEMR 47  3-34924
OMERCAN EROGLU SDEMR 47 514596
CETIN CATAN R.SUNA 47 221232
MURAT KARA OBULUT 43 337333
VIBRAHIMARACI C.AKGUL 43
DENiZ KURTEL B.SIMSEK 42 52213
H.HUSEYIN TEMEL MALTUNBAS 42 36-4133
BILAL CAMUZ C.KATI 40 7-94549
AYHAN KORKMAZ B.TURGUL 39 23515
ERHAN YILDIZ R.TASDELEN 36 233245
MAHMUT KARAKECI MY.KILING 36 020286



